
 

2012 HOUCHENS/KHSAA GIRLS’ SWEET SIXTEEN HOTEL LISTING 
 

 
REG HOTEL TEAM HOST 

1 Marshall County (Prin-Amy Waggoner) 
AD-Jeff Stokes-jeff.stokes@marshall.kyschools.us 
Coach-Joseph Simmons-joseph.simmons@marshall.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)527-1453(p)-(270)527-6714(AD)-(270)527-0578(f) 

Drury Inn – Christy Whiley 
3250 Scottsville Road 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-842-7100    f-866-440-9992 

Bill & Ruth Franklin 
715 Highland Drive 
Bowling Green KY  42103 
(H)782-1493 (Bill C)792-1038 (Ruth C)791-1596 

2 Hopkinsville (Prin-Demetria Choice) 
AD-Keith Kelley-keith.kelley@christian.kyschools.us 
Coach-Tonya Wells-drtwells21@yahoo.com 
Phones-(270)887-7110(p)-(270)887-7118(AD)-(270)887-1118(f) 

Quality Inn – Sue Patel 
1919 Mel Browning St 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-846-4588    f-270-846-4692 

Ben & Becky Tomblinson 
170 Blue Heron Court 
Bowling Green KY  42103, (h) 843-1688 © 792-
1688 

3 Muhlenberg County (Prin-Matt Perkins) 
AD-Brad Divine-brad.divine@muhlenberg.kyschools.us 
Coach-Mike Harper-mike.harper@muhlenberg.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)338-0040(p)-(270)338-0040(AD)-(270)338-2442(f) 

Super 8 South – Dharmi Shah 
250 Cumberland Trace Road 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-781-9594 f-270-781-9599 

Roger & Joyce Johnson 
1355 Fleenor Way 
Bowling Green KY  42104 
(h) 843-4430 (c)796-0464 (w) 842-2317 

4 Glasgow (Prin-Keith Hale) 
AD-Dennis Smith-dennis.smith@glasgow.kyschools.us 
Coach-Justin  Stinson-justin.stinson@glasgow.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)651-8801(p)-270-651-2256(AD)-(270)651-5189(f) 

Best Western Plus Motor Inn – Paula Holsapple 
166 Cumberland Trace Road 
Bowling Green KY 42103 
p-270-782-3800    f-270-782-2384 

Carroll Lehman 
2952 Meadow Ridge Court 
Bowling Green KY  42104 
(h) 843-1689, (c) 535-6372 

5 Marion County (Prin-Stacey Hall) 
AD-Robby Peterson-robby.peterson@marion.kyschools.us 
Coach-Trent Milby-trent.milby@marion.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)692-6066(p)-(270)692-6066(AD)-(270)692-6248(f) 

Home Towne Suites – Tammy Kirby 
1929 Mel Browning St 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-846-3311    f-270-846-4511 

Charles & Carolyn Hardcastle 
1016 Newman Way  
Bowling Green KY  42104 
(H) 843-8491 (w) 842-4871  (C) 991-7520 

6 Butler (Prin-William Allen) 
AD-Mike Crawley-mike.crawley@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Larry Just-lawrence.just@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502)485-8220(p)-(502)485-8506(AD)-(502)485-8517(f) 

LaQuinta Inn & Suites – Trina Cummings 
1953 Mel Browning St 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-783-0083    f-270-783-0085 

Gary and Sharon Dillard 
679 Minnie Way 
Bowling Green KY  42101 
(h) 781-1844, (w) 842-6541 

7 DuPont Manual (Prin-Larry Wooldridge) 
AD-David Zuberer-david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Stacy  Pendleton-stacy.pendleton@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502) 485-8241(p)-(502) 485-8489(AD)-(502) 485-8035(f) 

Super 8 South – Dharmi Shah 
250 Cumberland Trace Road 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-781-9594 f-270-781-9599 

David and Glenda Beals 
8120 Richardsville Rd 
Bowling Green KY  42101 
(h) 777-1897 (c)791-0056 

8 Walton-Verona (Prin-Mark Krummen) 
AD-Kyle Bennett-kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us 
Coach-Mark Clinkenbeard-markclinkenbeard@yahoo.com 
Phones-(859)485-7721(p)-(859)485-7721(AD)-(859)485-7739(f) 

Country Inn & Suites – Doug Tate 
535 Wall St 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-781-7200    f-270-781-6900 

Danny Howell 
1398 Shaker Mill Rd.  
Bowling Green KY  42103 
(h) 842-3108  (c)202-4023  (w) 842-5727 

9 Boone County (Prin-Mark Raleigh) 
AD-Jon Smith-jon.smith@boone.kyschools.us 
Coach-Nell  Fookes-nell.fookes@boone.kyschools.us 
Phones-(859)282-5655(p)-(859)282-5655(AD)-(859)282-5653(f) 

Best Western Plus Motor Inn – Paula Holsapple 
166 Cumberland Trace Road 
Bowling Green KY 42103 
p-270-782-3800    f-270-782-2384 

Billy and Diane Grimes 
212 Hillwood Drive 
White House TN  37188 
(h) 615-672-3496 (c) 615-584-3496 

10 Montgomery County (Prin-Todd Wilson) 
AD-Gene Heffington-gene.heffington@montgomery.kyschools.us 
Coach-Janie Robinson-janie.robinson@montgomery.kyschools.us 
Phones-(859)497-8765(p)-(859)497-8765(AD)-(859)497-8700(f) 

Hampton Inn – Joy Jolly 
233 Three Springs Road 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-842-4100    f-270-782-3377 

George & Gretchen Niva 
1170 Drakes Ridge Ln. 
Bowling Green, KY 42103 
(270) 781-2799 h  535-2799 c 

11 Paul Laurence Dunbar (Prin-Betsy Rains) 
AD-Andy Sirginnis-andy.sirginnis@fayette.kyschools.us 
Coach-Sarah Van Horn-sarah.vanhorn@fayette.kyschools.us 
Phones-(859)381-3546(p)-(859)381-3553(AD)-(859)381-3560(f) 

Country Inn & Suites – Doug Tate 
535 Wall St 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-781-7200    f-270-781-6900 

Cliff and Mary Nahm 
901 Lehman Ste. 6H 
Bowling Green KY  42101 
(w) 782-2134 (c) 791-5610 

12 Lincoln County (Prin-Tim Godbey) 
AD-Jeff Jackson-jeff.jackson@lincoln.kyschools.us 
Coach-Cassandra McWhorter-
cassandra.mcwhorter@lincoln.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)365-9111(p)-(606) 365-9111(AD)-(606)365-1750(f) 

Hampton Inn – Joy Jolly 
233 Three Springs Road 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-842-4100    f-270-782-3377 

Jim and Linda Dinning 
100 Augusta Ave. Bldg. 4D 
Bowling Green KY  42104 
(h) 781-1942 (c) 535-0122 

13 Clay County (Prin-Michael Gregory) 
AD-Donnie Gray-robert.nicholson@clay.kyschools.us 
Coach-James  Burchell, I-james.burchell@clay.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)598-3737(p)-(606)598-3737(AD)-(606)598-8976(f) 

Microtel Inn – Jessie Harp 
1980 Mel Browning Road 
Bowling Green KY 42104 
p-270-745-9922    f-270-745-7369 

David and Miki Wiseman 
1318 Sheffield Ct 
Bowling Green KY  42103 
(h) 842-4383 (w) 781-6700 ©202-5100 

14 Perry County Central (Prin-Johnny Wooton) 
AD-Randy Napier-randy.napier@perry.kyschools.us 
Coach-Randy Napier-randy.napier@perry.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)439-5888(p)-606-439-5888(AD)-(606)439-2825(f) 

Courtyard by Marriott – Jenna Smith 
1010 Wilkinson Trace Road 
Bowling Green KY 42103 
p-270-783-8569    f-270-783-8570 

Roy and Susie Brassfield 
717 Steeplechase Way 
Bowling Green KY  42103 
(270) 842-7223 h, 202-3376 c 

15 Magoffin County (Prin-Tony Skaggs) 
AD-Sam Miller-Sam.Miller@Magoffin.kyschools.us 
Coach-Steve Miller-steve.miller@magoffin.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)349-2011(p)-(606)349-2165(AD)-(606)349-5345(f) 

Best Western Plus Motor Inn – Paula Holsapple 
166 Cumberland Trace Road 
Bowling Green KY 42103 
p-270-782-3800    f-270-782-2384 

Dan and Melissa Rudloff 
553 E Main St 
Bowling Green KY  42101 
(h) 781-5886  (w) 781-7754 

16 Ashland Blazer (Prin-Derek Runyon) 
AD-Mark Swift-mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us 
Coach-Bill Bradley-bill.bradley@ashland.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)327-6040(p)-(606)327-6046(AD)-(606)324-0517(f) 

Hilton Garden Inn – Lynn Hill or Jeremy Fry 
1020 Wilkinson Trace Road 
Bowling Green KY 42103 
p-270-781-6778    f-270-781-6998 

Gil and Diane Cowles 
1254 31 W By Pass 
Bowling Green KY  42104 
842-1207 h, 842-0827 w, 991-9695 c 991-9695  

Tournament 
Headquarters 

University Plaza, ATTN: Elizabeth Myers 
1021 Wilkinson Trace, Bowling Green, KY  42103 
(p) 270-745-0088, (f) 270-842-9585 
(SOLD OUT) 

HOSTS COORDINATOR 
Eddie & Patty Smith 
513 Muirfield Circle, 42103 
(270) 782-7050 (hm) 842-0303 (wk), 535-1236 (c) 

Coaches Association Ramada Inn, Contact: David Wahl 
4767 Scottsville Road, Bowling Green, KY 42104 
(p) 270-781-3000 (f) 270-782-2591 

WKU Special Events: 
Jeff Younglove, 270-991-2212 (cell)  270-745-5428 (w) 
Rachel Goodman, 270-791-3341 (cell)  270-745-5428 (w) 

Tournament Host Bowling Green Convention and Visitors Bureau 
Contact: Amy Cardwell, 270-782-0800. 270-799-6185 (c) 

 

 


